ENGINE CO., NO 1 1889 LINCOLN HOSE CO., NO. 1 1893

RARITAN HOSE CO., NO. 2 1893

LIBERTY HOSE CO., NO. 3 1893 KEYPORT FIRE DEPARTMENT

Volunteers Since 1877

1907 BOARD OF FIRE WARDENS 1910

EAGLE HOSE CO., NO. 4



Keyport Fire Department St. Patrick's Parade Committee 2018

To Whom It May Concern:

The Keyport Fire Department St. Patrick's Parade Committee cordially invites you to our 2018 St. Patrick's Parade. This is our 13th annual parade and we request the honor of your presence.

The parade will take place on Saturday, March 24, 2018 at 1:00 PM.

The parade will step-off from St. Joseph's Church located at 376 Maple Place, Keyport NJ.

Kíndly send your acceptance or regret to our Chairman, Hank Young, at <u>hank75kfd@aol.com</u>. You may also reach him by calling (732) 856-0483.

Thank you very much and we look forward to seeing you at our parade.

Keyport Fíre Department St. Patríck's Parade Commíttee